
1 Nao KIDA / Masaya MORITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 1 48.77 26.35 22.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1BLB+kpNNNN 2.50 0.13 2.631 1 0 0 0

2 2BLB+kpNNNN 2.50 0.13 2.631 1 0 0 0

3 SlLi4 5.30 0.61 5.912 1 1 2 1

4 SqTwW3+SqTwM4 6.47 0.97 7.442 2 1 1 1

5 DiSt1 6.45 1.29 7.742 1 1 2 0

23.22 26.35

Skating Skills 0.80 5.675.75 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.425.50 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.675.75 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.585.50 5.75 5.25 6.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 5.675.75 5.75 5.50 6.50 5.50

22.42

2 AYANO SASAKI / ATSUHIKO TAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 3 43.97 24.57 19.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1BL1+kpYNNN 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

2 SlLi4 5.30 0.46 5.761 1 1 1 0

3 2BL1+kpNYNN 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 1

4 SqTwW1+SqTwM4 5.84 -0.48 5.36-2 -1 -1 0 1

5 MiSt1 6.45 0.00 6.45-1 0 0 0 1

24.59 24.57

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.50 4.50 4.50 5.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.584.25 4.25 4.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.004.75 4.75 4.50 5.75 5.50

Composition 0.80 4.924.50 4.50 4.75 6.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 5.004.75 4.75 4.50 6.25 5.50

19.40
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3 KAHO YAMASHITA / Yuto NAGATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 41.18 22.44 18.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1BLB+kpNNNN 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

2 2BLB+kpNNNN 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

3 SqTwW3+SqTwM3 6.10 -0.72 5.38-1 -1 -1 0 -1

4 MiSt1 6.45 0.00 6.451 0 0 0 0

5 CuLi4 5.30 0.31 5.611 1 0 1 0

22.85 22.44

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.75 4.50 4.25 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.334.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.755.00 4.25 4.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.674.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 4.925.00 4.75 4.00 5.00 5.00

18.74

Violation of choreo restriction: (2 of 6)

4 Midori Fujiki / Seiya Shimokawa

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 32.64 16.58 16.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1BLB+kpNNNN 2.50 -0.50 2.00-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 2BLB+kpNNNN 2.50 -0.63 1.87-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 SqTwW1+SqTwM3 5.47 -1.46 4.01-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 DiStB 4.00 -0.60 3.40-3 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 CuLi4 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 -1 0

19.77 16.58

Skating Skills 0.80 4.173.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.753.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.084.00 3.75 3.75 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 4.003.75 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.25

16.06

Violation of choreo restriction: (1 of 6)
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5 Haruhi KOMATSU / EISUKE KUMANO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 2 30.42 15.68 14.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1BLB+kpNNNN 2.50 -0.50 2.00-2 -2 0 -1 -1

2 2BLB+kpNNNN 2.50 -0.63 1.87-2 -2 -1 -2 0

3 SqTwW2+SqTwM3 5.72 -1.46 4.26-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 SlLi3 4.55 0.00 4.550 0 0 -1 0

5 MiStB 4.00 -1.00 3.00-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

19.27 15.68

Skating Skills 0.80 3.833.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.423.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.923.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.75

14.74
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